%AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: X
14.141 - Randolph High School Window  DATE: 8.6.2014 . K7
and Storefront Replacements ARCHITECT:
Randolph High School Window and CONTRACTOR: [X
Storefront Replacements FIELD: []
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ~ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 14,141 '

RD Architectural Products, Inc CONTRACT DATE: June 03, 2014 OTHER: []
9-02 Saddle River Road CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Fairlawn, NJ 07410

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount ativibutable to previously execuled Construction Change Directives)

Contract Credit - the Windows at the High School did not ACM's and do not require special removal........... $-24,100.00
The original Contract Sum was $ 570,400.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 570,400.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the smount of $ 24,100.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 546,300.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is November 21,2014

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which

have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive, '

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Solutions Architecture RD Architectural Products, Inc Randolph Twp. Board of Education
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CT OWNER (Firin name) '

81 Clay Street, 2nd Fl. Ste. 2, Newark, NJ

» 25 Schoolhouse Road, Randolph, NJ
07104 : )

08876

ADDRESS| " ADDRESS

BY (Sigrature) BY {Signature) BY (Signature)
Frank A, Messinco, AIA Willam Mulling

(Typed name) (Typed name) QA Z // 4 (Typed name)
DATE DATE " 4 DATE

AlA Document G701™ ~ 2001. Copyright ® 1879, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institule of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document Is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and Internatlonal Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA® Document, or any

portion of it, may result In sevare clvil and criminal penalties, and will be pr ted to the I extent possible under the law. This document
was produced by AlA software at 19:45:11 on 08/11/2014 under Crder No.8389684112_1 which expires on 08/29/2015, and Is nol for resale.
User Notas: (1364669487)

FFT Exhibit 8, 08-19-14



P

Alexis:

Pt |

o TR R

RDA

b b

J

R.D. ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCTS INC.

Re: Window Replacement at Randolph HS

Ms. Alexis Goldman
Solutions Architecture
81 Clay Street
Newark, NJ 07104

B R A AR
. i‘:'.

b 108 p.::-r,'w. R e

9-02 SADDLE RIVER ROAD
FAIRLAWN, NEW JERSEY 07410

(201) 797-5800
FAX (201) 797-5820

July 28, 2014

In accordance with your request, the credit to the Owner to delete the

Sincerely,
R‘ -

At
William C. Mullins, Jr.
President

rchitectural Products, Inc.

www.RDArchitectural.com

abatement of the existing windows as asbestos and remove and dispose of them as
regular construction debris will be $24,100.00.
Please issue the appropriate deduct change order at your earliest opportunity.

C

FFT Exhibit 8, 08-19-14





